

Nederman listed on the Nordic Exchange

Today, Nederman, a Small Cap company within the Industrials sector, has been listed on the Stockholm Stock Exchange. Nederman is the 22nd* company to join the Nordic Exchange this year.

Nederman offers products and systems for extraction of dust, smoke, automobile exhaust fumes as well as equipment for industrial cleaning. Nederman's products and systems are marketed via its own subsidiaries in 24 countries, and by agents and distributors in more than 50 countries. The Group has approximately 540 employees.

"It is very gratifying to welcome Nederman to the OMX Nordic Exchange. Through the listing of Nederman, investors get a valuable addition to the Industrials sector," says Jenny Rosberg, President of Company Services at OMX.

Photographs will be available on www.omxgroup.com/nordicexchange/marketnews/corporateactions/listings.

A round lot of shares in Nederman, whose short name is NMAN, amounts to 100. Nederman is a Small Cap company in the Industrials sector.

For more information, please contact

Jonas Rodny, OMX Nordic Exchange +46 (0)8 405 72 67

About OMX | OMX is a leading expert in the exchange industry. Through the Nordic Exchange, OMX offers access to approximately 80 percent of the Nordic and Baltic securities market. The Nordic Exchange is a term used for marketing purposes and is not a legal entity. It describes the common offering from the Helsinki Stock Exchange, Copenhagen Stock Exchange, Stockholm Stock Exchange, Iceland Stock Exchange, Tallinn Stock Exchange, Riga Stock Exchange and Vilnius Stock Exchange. OMX' integrated technology solutions cross the transaction chain enabling efficient securities transactions for over 60 exchange organizations in more than 50 countries. OMX is a Nordic Large Cap company in the Financial sector on the OMX Nordic Exchange. For more information, please visit www.omxgroup.com.

*8 companies originated from the Nordic Exchange's main market and 14 companies from the Nordic Exchange's alternative market First North.

The Nordic Exchange

STOCKHOLMSBÖRSEN AB STOCKHOLM STOCK EXCHANGE. SE-105 78 Stockholm. SWEDEN Tel. +46 8 405 60 00. Fax +46 405 60 01. Visiting Address: Tullvaktsvägen 15. Reg. No. 556383-9058. www.omxgroup.com